2023 MHSAA Provincial
Cross Gountry Championships
Asessippi Ski Resort

October 11, 2023

VARSITY BOYS AAAA TEAM RESULTS
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St, Paul’s
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Adam SMITH

Sean EHMANN
Julian BRENNAN
Mitch POLLACK
Sawyer RAMSAY
Draycen RALPH
Patrick MCMANUS

( 17:49 1:11:14)

16:44
17:14
18:34
18:42
18:53
19:14
19:44

Coll E€ e Miles Macdonell| GCollegiate ( 19:19 1:17:16)
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[saak SMITH
Ignacio GALAZ
Jack HENWOOD
Eli DAWKINS

Lord Selkirk

Kyle ZORNIAK
Max JEHLE

18:20
18:47
19:54
20:15

( 19:30 1:18:00)

18:07
18:31
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Lucas STADNYK

John HAYDEN-PETRUCKA
Parker CARELS

Adam ARMSTRONG
Justin CABANEROS

Grant Park
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Josiah FRIESEN
Arthur CHAN
Essey HABTU
Adrian CHAN
Owen HOOPER
Luke JORDAN

Kelvin High School
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28
33
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Jones GOOPER
Enns LUCAS

Jones AIDAN
Regnier THEODORE

MAPLES COLLEGIATE
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Rupinder SAHIJ PAL
Beque PATRICK

Sirtaj KHOSA

Harsh SHARMA

Ishan SHARMA
Gurfateh SINGH SIDHU
Cris PRIETO

20:39
20:43
21:22
21:37
23:05

( 19:52

18:28
19:59
20:04
20:54
21:28
30:28

( 20:34

18:22
21:00
21:24
21:217

( 21:02

20:42
20:44
21:16
21:24
21:26
22:01
24:23

1:19:25)

1:22:13)

1:24:06)
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SISLER
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Sean CANTOS

GJ BOLANTE
Xavier REYNANTE
Blake PAGUIO
Daniel ZULUETA

Vincent Massey Trojans

BN =

14
29
48
90

144

Jerry IGE

Brady FAY

Javan SCHELLENBERG
Ethan NYGUEN

Glenlawn Col legiate
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Kevin EARNSHAW
Karsten DOMBROSKY
Zachary PAULS

Jacob EVERTON

Owen LOCKIE

Mattia SOUSA FOSCHINI

Dakota
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Agostino CRUZ
Khan ASRARULLAH
Vielgut AUSTIN
Kristjansson LEIF

( 21:23

20:17
21:19
21:51
22:04
22:51

( 22:14

19:31
21:05
23:51
24:29

( 22:31

20:10
20:50
23:49
25:15
27:50
28:33

( 25:45

22:40
22:43
24:40
32:54

1:25:31)

1:28:56)

1:30:04)

1:42:57)



